
INUVIK SUNRISE FESTIVAL

January 3-5

2020

Pick up a tasty treat or some wonderful crafts 
from our local artists. 

Community Hall, Midnight Sun Complex

Winter sunrise 
Arctic Market

Workshop
TBC

Community Hall, Midnight Sun Complex

Paw-rade
Think your pup has the cutest outfit, come on 
down to the Ice Village and show off. 

Ice Village, Chief Jim Koe Park

Self-guided Snow Yoga
Wrap up warm and try some outdoor yoga, free 
your mind and take in the fresh air.

Ice Village, Chief Jim Koe Park

Outdoor family activities
Enjoy the great outdoors and the family fun 
activities down at the Ice Village. 

Ice Village,  Chief Jim Koe Park

Toss to win with the 
Edmonton Eskimos
Do you have what it takes to play alongside the 
Edmonton Eskimos?

Ice Village, Chief Jim Koe Park 

Family movie
Relax and watch Abominable with FREE popcorn 
and hot chocolate.

Community Hall, Midnight Sun Complex

10am 

10am

11am

12pm

12pm

2pm

3pm

Schedule 
of events

Sunday 5 January

2020
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TOWN OF INUVIK



Come and decorate your own lantern and see 
how it lights up in the dark. 

Ice Village, Chief Jim Koe Park

Family Lantern Making Workshop

Opening 
Ceremony

10am

10am

10am

10am

3pm

6pm

12pm

Taste of inuvik
Try a FREE sample of country food or purchase 
local & international delicacies

East Three School

Cultural Performances
Inuvialuit Drummers & Dancers and Theland 
Kicknosway’s Traditional Hoop Dancing  

East Three School

Glow in the dark 
Family skate
Put your skates on and take to the arena for an evening 
of family friendly ice skating 

Roy ‘Sugloo’ Ipana Arena , Midnight Sun Complex

Glow in the dark 
Teen skate
Head to the arena with your friends and skate the 
night away

Roy ‘Sugloo’ Ipana Arena , Midnight Sun Complex

Reuben and the dark 
Calgary based indie folk band

Our Lady of Victory Church

Saturday 4 January

2020
Sunrise community 
Pancake breakfast
Join us this morning for a tasty Pancake 
breakfast with bacon, sausage and eggs. 

Royal Canadian Legion

Winter sunrise 
Arctic Market
Pick up a delicious treat or some wonderful 
crafts from our local artists. 

Community Hall, Midnight Sun Complex

Parks Canada mitt workshop
Feeling crafty? Come and make you own 
miniature mittens with Parks Canada. 

Community Hall, Midnight Sun Complex

Outdoor family activities
Enjoy the great outdoors and the family fun 
activities down at the Ice Village. 

Ice Village, Chief Jim Koe Park

Photography workshop
Learn how to shoot at night time with Eighty 
One Images to capture perfect photos. 

Community Lounge, Midnight Sun Complex

Giant Bonfire
The Inuvik Sunrise Festival Iconic Giant Bonfire 
is about to begin! 

Frozen Twin Lakes

7pm Fireworks
Enjoy the spectacular Firework display over the 
Giant Bonfire. 

Frozen Twin Lakes

8:30pm Red Snow film screening
Film screening with Q&A with cast members 
and local actors. 

Mature Content: Children under 18 must be 
accompanied by an adult. 

Community Hall, Midnight Sun Complex

Join us for the opening night of the Sunrise 
Festival with Gerry Kisoun

East Three School

5:45pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

9pm

Friday 3 January

2020

1pm Snow carving Workshop
Do you want to learn how to snow carve with 
Joe Nasogaluak and create your own sculpture.

Ice Village, Chief Jim Koe Park


